
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Mileage discrepancy �agged

1

Previous plate change

1

Previous colour change

1

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  major issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

05/08/2024 83,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

26/07/2024 83,000 Miles ADVERT

27/04/2024 78,202 Miles MOT

24/03/2023 73,056 Miles MOT

17/08/2022 17,000 Miles DVLA

13/12/2021 64,097 Miles MOT

31/12/2020 63,386 Miles MOT

22/10/2020 59,999 Miles ADVERT

19/03/2020 61,560 Miles MOT

19/03/2020 61,557 Miles MOT

27/03/2019 56,086 Miles MOT

28/03/2018 50,455 Miles MOT

30/03/2017 44,491 Miles MOT

30/06/2016 38,000 Miles DVLA

18/06/2016 37,529 Miles ADVERT

24/03/2016 35,060 Miles MOT

23/03/2016 30,560 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

01/05/2023 N/A 1 year 3 months

11/08/2022 01/05/2023 8 months

31/03/2013 11/08/2022 9 years 4 months

PLATE CHANGES

28/04/2022 N/A 2 years 3 months

14/12/2021 28/04/2022 4 months

31/03/2013 14/12/2021 8 years 8 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

LAST COLOUR

ORIGINAL COLOUR

DATE CHANGED
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

27/04/2024

26/04/2025

78,202 Miles

852673653016

N/A

Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened
FRONT & BACK (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Brake pad(s) wearing thin
FRONT & BACK (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

N/A

Pass

27/04/2024

N/A

78,202 Miles

959498426648

Nearside Front Headlamp not working on dipped beam (4.1.1
(a) (ii))

Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened
FRONT & BACK (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Brake pad(s) wearing thin
FRONT & BACK (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

N/A

Fail

24/03/2023

23/03/2024

73,056 Miles

335152799723

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

13/12/2021

30/12/2022

64,097 Miles

634367872839

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

31/12/2020

30/12/2021

63,386 Miles

969817540023

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

19/03/2020

30/03/2021

61,560 Miles

339077294941

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge worn
on inner low tread (5.2.3 (e)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1
(a) (i)). Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside
Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge worn on
inner low tread (5.2.3 (e)). Parking brake e�ciency only just
met. It would appear that the braking system requires
adjustment or repair. (1.4.2 (a) (i)). Rear Brake pad(s) wearing
thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

O�side Front Window excessively tinted but not adversely
a�ecting driver's view (3.2 (b) (i)). Nearside Front Window
excessively tinted but not adversely a�ecting driver's view (3.2
(b) (i))

Pass
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19/03/2020

N/A

61,557 Miles

670344911221

Nearside Front Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements
deep enough to reach the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d) (i))

Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside Rear
Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge worn on inner low
tread (5.2.3 (e)). Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)).
O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge worn
on inner low tread (5.2.3 (e)). Parking brake e�ciency only just
met. It would appear that the braking system requires
adjustment or repair. (1.4.2 (a) (i)). Oil leak, but not excessive
(8.4.1 (a) (i))

Nearside Front Window excessively tinted but not adversely
a�ecting driver's view (3.2 (b) (i)). O�side Front Window
excessively tinted but not adversely a�ecting driver's view (3.2
(b) (i))

Fail

27/03/2019

30/03/2020

56,086 Miles

159212254654

N/A

O�side Front Play in steering rack inner joint(s) ()

Nearside Front Window excessively tinted but not adversely
a�ecting driver's view (3.2 (b) (i)). O�side Front Window
excessively tinted but not adversely a�ecting driver's view (3.2
(b) (i))

Pass

28/03/2018

30/03/2019

50,455 Miles

891538892830

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

28/03/2018

N/A

50,455 Miles

254559073673

Nearside Headlamp aim too low (1.8)

N/A

N/A

Fail

30/03/2017

30/03/2018

44,491 Miles

552913592685

N/A

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). O�side Front brake
disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened
(3.5.1i). O�side Rear brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Front brake disc worn,
pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside
Rear brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened (3.5.1i)

N/A

Pass

24/03/2016

30/03/2017

35,060 Miles

682032322691

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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Found 1  minor issue

23/03/2016

N/A

30,560 Miles

387207948330

Nearside Rear Tyre has ply or cords exposed (4.1.D.1b).
Nearside Registration plate lamp not �tted (1.1.C.1b). O�side
Front Tyre has a bulge, caused by separation or partial failure
of its structure (4.1.D.1b). Nearside Headlamp aim too low
(1.8). O�side Registration plate lamp not �tted (1.1.C.1b)

N/A

N/A

Fail

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 83,000 Miles as of 05/08/2024

Vehicle BMW 3 Series

Trade Value £5,499

Retail Value £7,929

Supermarket Value £7,676

Independent Value £7,713

Franchise Value £8,187

 83,000 Miles as of 05/08/2024

Vehicle BMW 3 Series 2.0 320i M Sport Saloon 4dr Petrol Manual Euro 6 (s/s) (184 ps)

Trade £4,640

Retail Value £7,889

Part Exchange £4,540

Private £6,130

83,000 Miles as of 05/08/2024

VRM SA13BYM

VIN WBA3B12050J395911

Retail £8,386 £7,704 £7,027

Trade £6,800 £6,246 £5,698

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/Z3RKM5UO/print-full/

10 of 12 05/08/2024, 09:00



36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

11.6%

29.6%
58.7%

F

141 g/Km

£210

£116

£1,059

7,317 Annual Miles

£85.62

592 Miles

27 MPG

47 MPG

37 MPG

N/A

31

£534

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 05/08/2024 08:59, No Finance

05/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 05/08/2024 08:59, 4 Previous Keepers found

05/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 05/08/2024 08:59, No records found
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